4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: support@wilwood.com
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
Wilwood’s New D154 Rear Parking Brake KIts
Wilwood Engineering has recently introduced a
new D154 parking brake rear kit that features the
latest in disc brake technology. These kits are
available for the popular Ford, GM, and Mopar
muscle car rear wheel drive axles.  These kits not

CALIPER MOUNTING SLIDE PIN
Typical Installation Diagram, Major Components Identified
ORDERING INFORMATION:
KIT PART NUMBERS
MAKE / MODEL FLANGE OFFSET ULHP ROTOR KIT SRP ROTOR KIT
Big Ford 2.36” 140-12213(1) 140-12213-D(1)
Big Ford, New Style 2.36” 140-12216 140-12216-D
Big Ford, New Style 2.50” 140-12209(1) 140-12209-D(1)
Big Ford, New Style - Front Mount Caliper 2.50” 140-12235 140-12235-D
Big Ford, New Style - Staggered Mount Caliper 2.50” 140-12236 140-12236-D
Chevy, 12 Bolt 2.75” 140-12215(1) 140-12215-D(1)
Chevy, 12 Bolt 2.81” 140-12211(1) 140-12211-D(1)
Mopar / Dana, Green Bearing with Snap Ring 2.36” 140-12214(1) 140-12214-D(1)
Mopar / Dana, Green Bearing with Snap Ring 2.50” 140-12208 140-12208-D
Small Ford 2.50” 140-12212(1) 140-12212-D(1)
Small Ford 2.66” 140-12210 140-12210-D
Note (1): These kits are available with red calipers, add “-R” to end of part number when ordering,